
2018120 Growthpoint Boland Super 8
BD 14 Gold

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA062248
TSA062248

WP
WP

A1

[1] Heinrich WASSERFALL

BYE

[1] Louis  BIERMAN

3

4

TSA051697

TSA060052

TSA051697

TSA060052

Khomas

GN

Khomas

GN

Dian CALITZ

Echard DE KOCK

Sarel JANSE VAN RENSBURG

JACQUES SLABBERT 6-2, 6-1
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6

TSA051146

TSA051091

TSA051146

TSA051091

WP

WP

WP

WP

[4] Edward KATSARSKI

Deniel RADEMEYER

[4] Joshua TAYLOR

Oscar VAN HEERDEN Walkover

7

8

TSA061062

TSA051639

TSA061062

TSA051639

FS
FS Jack  BEG

Cebo FALENI

Hanru KRAUSE

Oratile SEHULARO 6-3, 6-3

9

10

TSA061223

TSA050124

TSA061223

TSA050124

Winelands

WP

Winelands

WP

Sidney SARGEANT

Thompson  THOMU 

Emile VAN DEN BERG

Marc KLEBER 6-0, 6-1

11

12
TSA051192
TSA051192

KZN
KZN

A6

BYE

[3] Nicholas HAMILTON
[3] WILLIAM HERMELIN

13

14

TSA051425

TSA061414

TSA051425

TSA061414

GC

WP

GC

WP

VIC ATAM

James ENSLIN

Dwalalethu MKUZO

Herman VERWEY 6-3, 7-5

15

16
TSA051093
TSA051093

WP
WP

A8

BYE

[2] Thomas TILNEY
[2] Matthew OAKES

[1] BIERMAN / WASSERFALL

DE KOCK / SLABBERT

3-6, 6-4, 10-3

[4] KATSARSKI / TAYLOR

BEG / KRAUSE

6-2, 6-0

 THOMU  / KLEBER

[3] HERMELIN / HAMILTON

6-1, 6-1

ENSLIN / VERWEY

[2] OAKES / TILNEY

6-3, 6-4

[1] BIERMAN / WASSERFALL

[4] KATSARSKI / TAYLOR

6-0, 3-6, 10-6

 THOMU  / KLEBER

[2] OAKES / TILNEY

6-2, 6-2

[4] KATSARSKI / TAYLOR

 THOMU  / KLEBER

6-0, 6-2

 THOMU  / KLEBER
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